
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

04 January 2016 328.00 15.6000 1190.62 4.2976 4.2976 4.2976

05 January 2016 329.25 15.6175 1190.62 4.3188 4.3082 0.0106

06 January 2016 314.75 15.7600 1190.62 4.1663 4.2609 -0.0473

07 January 2016 316.00 16.1200 1190.62 4.2784 4.2653 0.0044

08 January 2016 296.75 16.0300 1190.62 3.9953 4.2113 -0.0540

11 January 2016 289.25 16.5700 1190.62 4.0255 4.1803 -0.0310

12 January 2016 292.50 16.8730 1190.62 4.1452 4.1753 -0.0050

13 January 2016 287.50 16.4370 1190.62 3.9691 4.1495 -0.0258

14 January 2016 283.25 16.6000 1190.62 3.9492 4.1273 -0.0222

15 January 2016 278.75 16.6200 1190.62 3.8911 4.1037 -0.0236

18 January 2016 271.75 16.7400 1190.62 3.8208 4.0779 -0.0258

19 January 2016 270.50 16.6150 1190.62 3.7748 4.0527 -0.0252

20 January 2016 247.25 16.9450 1190.62 3.5189 4.0116 -0.0411

21 January 2016 259.00 16.8300 1190.62 3.6611 3.9866 -0.0250

22 January 2016 284.00 16.5310 1190.62 3.9432 3.9837 -0.0029

25 January 2016 277.25 16.5225 1190.62 3.8475 3.9752 -0.0085

26 January 2016 282.75 16.5900 1190.62 3.9398 3.9731 -0.0021

27 January 2016 292.00 16.4450 1190.62 4.0332 3.9764 0.0033

28 January 2016 307.75 16.3130 1190.62 4.2166 3.9891 0.0127

29 January 2016 304.00 16.1400 1190.62 4.1210 3.9957 0.0066
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